InZinc Mining Ltd. TSXV:IZN C$ 0.13 72.2 US$ 8 US$ (0.1) US$ 0.0 US$ 8 Zn / Cu 77% - 3,873 - $0.002

Rathdowney Resources Ltd. TSXV:RTH C$ 0.23 118.1 US$ 24 US$ 6.8 US$ 0.0 US$ 17 Zn / Pb 80% - 3,437 - $0.005

Selwyn Resources Ltd. TSXV:SWN C$ 3.40 3.9 US$ 12 US$ 5.2 US$ 0.0 US$ 7 Zn / Pb 63% - 1,531 - $0.004

Sunridge Gold Corp. TSXV:SGC C$ 0.17 209.9 US$ 30 US$ 0.3 US$ 0.0 US$ 30 Cu / Zn 29% 6,167 9,867 $0.005 $0.003

Wolfden Resources Corp. TSXV:WLF C$ 0.20 56.8 US$ 10 US$ 2.3 US$ 0.0 US$ 7 Au / Zn 29% - 4,516 - $0.002

Zazu Metals Corporation TSX:ZAZ C$ 0.40 47.9 US$ 17 US$ 0.6 US$ 0.0 US$ 16 Zn / Pb 69% - 3,077 - $0.005

Zincore Metals Inc. TSX:ZNC C$ 0.06 41.5 US$ 2 US$ (3.2) US$ 0.0 US$ 5 Zn / Pb 64% 1,681 3,980 $0.003 $0.001

Group Average - Total $0.006 $0.003

*All reserve and resource data sourced from IntierraRMG, additional data sourced from Capital IQ and Market Q.

ZnEq = Zinc equivalent. Calculated based on Haywood's formal long-term metal price forecasts.

*Zinc Ratio = value of in situ zinc / total value of in situ metals.

Primary /

Secondary

Metal

Reserves & Resources* - Attributable

EV/lb ZnEq (US$)

 The Weekly Dig 11/28/14

Haywood Mining Teamhaywoodresearch@haywood.com   Page 36

Precious Metals Sensitivity

-30% -20% -10% -5% 0% 5% 10% 20% 30%

PRODUCERS

Alamos Gold Inc. $11.25 NAVPS Gold $14.30 $10.50 $12.60 $13.75 $14.10 $14.30 $14.55 $14.80 $15.15 $15.50

B2Gold Corp. $3.45 NAVPS Gold $2.00 ($0.14) $0.63 $1.35 $1.68 $2.00 $2.32 $2.64 $3.28 3.9204

Barrick Gold Corporation $17.25 NAVPS Gold $17.95 ($8.70) $2.45 $11.10 $14.70 $17.95 $20.90 $23.60 $28.30 $32.25

Detour Gold Corporation $13.50 NAVPS Gold $21.59 $4.19 $10.49 $16.84 $19.49 $21.59 $23.59 $25.44 $28.94 32.2873

Eldorado Gold Corporation $9.50 NAVPS Gold $14.30 $12.10 $13.05 $13.80 $14.10 $14.30 $14.55 $14.75 $15.15 $15.30

Endeavour Mining Corporation $1.15 NAVPS Gold $1.18 ($1.35) ($0.46) $0.44 $0.80 $1.19 $1.54 $1.89 $2.58 3.28326

Endeavour Silver Corp. $2.75 NAVPS Silver $0.92 ($0.66) ($0.12) $0.42 $0.68 $0.92 $1.14 $1.37 $1.81 $2.26

Fortuna Silver Mines Inc. $5.60 NAVPS Silver $3.89 $2.13 $2.74 $3.33 $3.61 $3.89 $4.18 $4.46 $5.03 5.60201

Lake Shore Gold Corp. $1.30 NAVPS Gold $1.30 $0.32 $0.65 $0.97 $1.13 $1.30 $1.46 $1.62 $1.95 $2.27

Luna Gold Corp. $0.10 NAVPS Gold $0.10 $0.06 $0.07 $0.07 $0.08 $0.10 $0.12 $0.15 $0.19 0.23466

Mandalay Resources Corp. $1.50 NAVPS Gold/Silver $0.94 $0.79 $0.84 $0.89 $0.92 $0.94 $0.97 $1.00 $1.12 $1.24

OceanaGold Corp. $3.30 NAVPS Gold $1.41 $0.41 $0.75 $1.07 $1.23 $1.41 $1.60 $1.79 $2.10 2.39241

SilverCrest Mines Inc. $2.00 NAVPS Silver/Gold $1.28 $0.82 $0.97 $1.13 $1.20 $1.28 $1.35 $1.43 $1.58 $1.73

SEMAFO Inc. $6.25 NAVPS Gold $2.80 $1.20 $1.90 $2.40 $2.60 $2.80 $2.95 $3.10 $3.25 3.4

Tahoe Resources Inc. $15.00 NAVPS Silver $6.74 $1.59 $3.72 $4.77 $5.74 $6.75 $7.75 $8.75 $10.75 $12.76

DEVELOPERS / EXPLORERS

Asanko Gold Inc. $3.35 NAVPS Gold $3.33 $0.03 $1.20 $2.30 $2.82 $3.33 $3.84 $4.35 $5.29 $6.23

Castle Mountain Mining Company Limited $0.75 NAVPS Gold $0.92 ($0.36) $0.07 $0.50 $0.71 $0.92 $1.13 $1.34 $1.76 $2.18

Lydian International Limited $0.85 NAVPS Gold $1.15 ($0.03) $0.38 $0.84 $1.08 $1.30 $1.51 $1.73 $2.17 $2.61

Midas Gold Corp. $1.15 NAVPS Gold $1.15 $0.55 $0.76 $0.95 $1.05 $1.15 $1.27 $1.36 $1.54 $1.72

Midway Gold Corp. $1.50 NAVPS Gold $1.21 $0.42 $0.72 $0.99 $1.08 $1.21 $1.34 $1.46 $1.70 $1.93

Orezone Gold Corporation $1.10 NAVPS Gold $1.09 $0.38 $0.64 $0.86 $0.97 $1.09 $1.18 $1.30 $1.53 $1.76

Orbis Gold Limited $0.85 NAVPS Gold $0.92 $0.20 $0.41 $0.69 $0.81 $0.92 $1.01 $1.12 $1.34 $1.56

Pilot Gold Inc. $1.70 NAVPS Gold $1.66 ($0.03) $0.65 $1.30 $1.61 $1.93 $2.24 $2.55 $3.16 $3.78

Roxgold Inc. $1.00 NAVPS Gold $1.10 $0.52 $0.69 $0.90 $1.00 $1.10 $1.17 $1.27 $1.47 $1.66

Sarama Resources Limited $0.20 NAVPS Gold $0.22 - - - - - - - - -

True Gold Mining Inc. $0.80 NAVPS Gold $0.78 $0.28 $0.41 $0.60 $0.69 $0.78 $0.88 $0.97 $1.15 $1.34

-30% -20% -10% -5% 0% 5% 10% 20% 30%

PRODUCERS

Alamos Gold Inc. $11.25 2014 CFPS Gold $0.40 $0.05 $0.15 $0.30 $0.35 $0.40 $0.45 $0.50 $0.65 $0.75

B2Gold Corp. $3.45 2014 CFPS Gold $0.21 $0.12 $0.15 $0.18 $0.19 $0.21 $0.22 $0.23 $0.26 $0.28

Barrick Gold Corporation $17.25 2014 CFPS Gold $2.40 $0.70 $1.20 $1.80 $2.10 $2.40 $2.60 $2.90 $3.50 $4.00

Detour Gold Corporation $13.50 2014 CFPS Gold $0.65 ($0.02) $0.20 $0.45 $0.55 $0.65 $0.75 $0.90 $1.10 $1.30

Eldorado Gold Corporation $9.50 2014 CFPS Gold $0.45 $0.11 $0.23 $0.34 $0.40 $0.45 $0.51 $0.56 $0.67 $0.77

Endeavour Mining Corporation $1.15 2014 CFPS Gold $0.29 $0.21 $0.24 $0.26 $0.28 $0.29 $0.30 $0.32 $0.35 $0.39

Endeavour Silver Corp. $2.75 2014 CFPS Silver $0.45 $0.37 $0.40 $0.42 $0.44 $0.45 $0.46 $0.47 $0.49 $0.51

Fortuna Silver Mines Inc. $5.60 2014 CFPS Silver $0.51 $0.46 $0.48 $0.49 $0.50 $0.51 $0.52 $0.53 $0.55 $0.57

Lake Shore Gold Corp. $1.30 2014 CFPS Gold $0.30 $0.11 $0.17 $0.24 $0.27 $0.30 $0.33 $0.37 $0.43 $0.50

Luna Gold Corp. $0.10 2014 CFPS Gold ($0.70) ($0.74) ($0.73) ($0.72) ($0.71) ($0.70) ($0.70) ($0.69) ($0.68) ($0.67)

Mandalay Resources Corp. $1.50 2014 CFPS Gold/Silver $0.18 $0.16 $0.17 $0.17 $0.17 $0.18 $0.18 $0.18 $0.19 $0.19

OceanaGold Corp. $3.30 2014 CFPS Gold $0.72 $0.64 $0.66 $0.69 $0.70 $0.72 $0.74 $0.75 $0.78 $0.81

SilverCrest Mines Inc. $2.00 2014 CFPS Silver/Gold $0.08 $0.07 $0.07 $0.08 $0.08 $0.08 $0.08 $0.09 $0.09 $0.10

SEMAFO Inc. $6.25 2014 CFPS Gold $0.40 $0.12 $0.22 $0.32 $0.36 $0.40 $0.44 $0.48 $0.56 $0.64

Tahoe Resources Inc. $15.00 2014 CFPS Silver $1.05 $0.92 $0.98 $1.03 $1.03 $1.05 $1.08 $1.10 $1.15 $1.20

-30% -20% -10% -5% 0% 5% 10% 20% 30%

PRODUCERS

Alamos Gold Inc. $11.25 2015 CFPS Gold $0.50 $0.10 $0.20 $0.35 $0.40 $0.50 $0.55 $0.60 $0.75 $0.85

B2Gold Corp. $3.45 2015 CFPS Gold $0.25 $0.10 $0.15 $0.21 $0.23 $0.25 $0.28 $0.30 $0.35 $0.40

Barrick Gold Corporation $17.25 2015 CFPS Gold $2.45 $0.70 $1.30 $1.90 $2.15 $2.45 $2.75 $3.05 $3.65 $4.25

Detour Gold Corporation $13.50 2015 CFPS Gold $1.20 $0.15 $0.60 $0.90 $1.05 $1.20 $1.35 $1.50 $1.80 $2.15

Eldorado Gold Corporation $9.50 2015 CFPS Gold $0.49 $0.13 $0.25 $0.38 $0.44 $0.49 $0.55 $0.61 $0.72 $0.84

Endeavour Mining Corporation $1.15 2015 CFPS Gold $0.29 ($0.06) $0.06 $0.17 $0.23 $0.29 $0.34 $0.39 $0.51 $0.61

Endeavour Silver Corp. $2.75 2015 CFPS Silver $0.35 $0.03 $0.14 $0.25 $0.30 $0.35 $0.39 $0.43 $0.51 $0.60

Fortuna Silver Mines Inc. $5.60 2015 CFPS Silver $0.44 $0.26 $0.32 $0.38 $0.41 $0.44 $0.47 $0.50 $0.56 $0.62

Lake Shore Gold Corp. $1.30 2015 CFPS Gold $0.24 $0.06 $0.12 $0.18 $0.21 $0.24 $0.27 $0.30 $0.36 $0.42

Luna Gold Corp. $0.10 2015 CFPS Gold ($0.01) ($0.06) ($0.04) ($0.03) ($0.02) ($0.01) $0.00 $0.01 $0.03 $0.05

Mandalay Resources Corp. $1.50 2015 CFPS Gold/Silver $0.19 $0.15 $0.17 $0.18 $0.19 $0.19 $0.20 $0.20 $0.22 $0.23

OceanaGold Corp. $3.30 2015 CFPS Gold $0.53 $0.35 $0.39 $0.44 $0.48 $0.53 $0.58 $0.63 $0.69 $0.76

SilverCrest Mines Inc. $2.00 2015 CFPS Silver/Gold $0.24 $0.17 $0.19 $0.22 $0.23 $0.24 $0.25 $0.26 $0.28 $0.30

SEMAFO Inc. $6.25 2015 CFPS Gold $0.62 $0.32 $0.42 $0.52 $0.57 $0.62 $0.66 $0.71 $0.81 $0.91

Tahoe Resources Inc. $15.00 2015 CFPS Silver $0.95 $0.42 $0.64 $0.74 $0.85 $0.95 $1.05 $1.15 $1.36 $1.54

Base

Case

Percentage Change Relative to Haywood Forecasted Commodity PricesBase

Case

Primary

Commodity
Company Target Metric

Percentage Change Relative to Haywood Forecasted Commodity Prices

Primary

Commodity

Company Target Metric
Primary

Commodity

Percentage Change Relative to Haywood Forecasted Commodity Prices
Company Target Metric

Base

Case

 The Weekly Dig 11/28/14

Haywood Mining Teamhaywoodresearch@haywood.com   Page 37

Base Metals Sensitivity

-30% -20% -10% -5% 0% 5% 10% 20% 30%

PRODUCERS

Capstone Mining Corp. $3.50 NAVPS Copper $5.05 $5.05 $2.46 $2.46 $4.41 $5.05 $5.05 $6.30 $6.30 $8.78